

ø

ITEM NO.104  
(MM)

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3220/2007

MAHESHWARI SHARMA (DEAD) THR. LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. COAL INDIA LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 10/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post next week.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Shashi Sareen  
Date: 2014.09.11  
10:51:59 ALMT  
Reason: