

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 3220/2007

MAHESHWARI SHARMA (DEAD) THR. LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. COAL INDIA LTD. & ORS.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 25/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjeev Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after Diwali Vacation.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(VEENA KHERA)
(COURT MASTER)